

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO. 8919 OF 2016

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Appearances, court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

Mr. Prashant Bhawake, for the Petitioner.
Mr. V. S. Gokhale, 'B' Panel Counsel, for Respondent Nos.1 to 4.

**CORAM : K. K. TATED &
B. P. COLABAWALLA, JJ.**

DATE : MARCH 7, 2018

P.C.:

Heard. At the request of the learned counsel for the Petitioner, the matter is adjourned for two weeks to enable him to make appropriate application for amendment.

2 Stand over to 21st March, 2018.

(B. P. COLABAWALLA,J.) (K.K.TATED,J.)