

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 8919 OF 2016

Shri. Maruti Kedari Patil And OrsPetitioner

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra Through TheRespondent
Additional Chief Secretary And Ors

Prashant Bhavake For Petitioner
Smt. Madhubala Kajle AGP B
Panel, for R.no. 1 To 4

**CORAM : A.A. SAYED &
S.C. GUPTE, JJ**

DATE : 23rd August, 2018

P.C. :

Stand over to 31/08/2018.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)